Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.111.55-3XL

PANTHER JACKET

PANTHER JACKET, softshell jakna sa
kapuljacom, maslinasta

1 kg

1.068 kg

018

15/1

0.41 mx0.415 mx0.6 m
16.02 kg
8605040098158
620190000000

171



